
                     Key dates for parents 2025-2026 

Monday 1 September 2025 Inset day 

Tuesday 2 September 2025 Inset day 

Wednesday 3 September 2025 School reopens to Y9 pupils  

Thursday 4 September 2025 School reopens to all pupils 

Monday 22 September 2025 Trip: Geography trip to Bakewell 

Thursday 25 September 2025 BH6 Open evening-Y11 

Thursday 16 October 2025 Y9 Open evening 

Monday 27 October 2025  October Half-term 

Monday 3 November 2025 School reopens after half-term 

Wednesday 5 November 2025 Trip: House of Parliament trip, London 

Monday 10 November 2025 GCSE resits- Y13 & Y12 

W/C 17 November 2025 Mocks- Y13 & Y11 

W/C 24 November 2025 Mocks- Y13 & Y11 

W/C 1 December 2025 Mocks- Y13 & Y11 

Thursday 18 December 2025  Y11 Mock results day 

Thursday 18 December 2025 Y11 Parent Consultation Evening 

Friday 19 December 2025 School closes at lunchtime 

W/C 22 December 2025 School closed for Christmas holidays 

Monday 5 January 2026  School reopens for all students 

W/C 5 January 2026 BTEC Examinations Y11,12,13  

W/C 26 January 2026 Y11 Core mocks, Y13 intervention mocks 

Thursday 29 January 2026 Y9 Parent Consultation Evening 

Tuesday 3 February 2026 SEND Coffee morning 9-11am 

W/C 9 February 2026 
 

National apprenticeship week 
 

Tuesday 10 February 2026 BH6 Parents Evening 
 

W/C 16 February 2026 February half-term 

Monday 23 February 2026 Inset day 

Tuesday 24 February 2026 School reopens for all students 

Thursday 26 February 2026 Y9 Options Evening 

Thursday 12 March 2026 Y10 Parent Consultation Evening 



Thursday 19 March 2026 BTEC January examination results  

Friday 20 March 2026 Trip: Geography field trip to Manchester 

Tuesday 24 March 2026 Inspire dance show 

Wednesday 25 March 2026 Inspire dance show 

W/C 30 March 2026 School closes for Easter holidays 

W/C 20 April 2026 Trip- Y9 DofE trip- Stockton Brook Scout 
Hut 

W/C 20 April 2026 Trip: Ullswater outward bound 

Tuesday 29 April 2026 SEND coffee morning 9-11am 

Monday 4 May 2026 Bank holiday 

Friday 8 May 2026 Trip- DofE Silver Practice 

W/C 18 May 2026 Year 10 Work experience week 

W/C 25 May 2026 May half-term 

W/C 15 June 2026 Y10 & Y12 mocks 

Thursday 18 June 2026 New intake day 

W/C 22 June 2026 Y10 & Y12 mocks 

Monday 22 June 2026 Trip-Geography fieldwork to Hanley 
Trip-Y9 Roaches 

Thursday 25 June 2026 SEND Coffee morning (new intake only) 

W/C 29 June 2026 Trip- DofE gold qualifying trip 
Y11 Mocks 

Monday 29 June 2026 Trip- Geography field trip to Ainsdale 

Friday 3 July 2026 Trip- Y10 DofE- Buxton 

W/C 6 July 2026 Y12 work experience week 

Monday 6 July 2026 Pre-Sports Day events 
Trip-Germany trip (4 days) 

Thursday 9 July 2026 Y11 prom- TBC 
Sports day 

W/C 13 July 2026 Y12 Work experience week 

Monday 13 July 2026 Trip- DofE bronze practice 
Trip-Geography fieldwork trip to Biddulph 
Brook- TBC 

Friday 17 July 2026 School closes at lunchtime 

Monday 20 July 2026 Summer holidays begin 

Monday 31 August 2026 Bank holiday 

Tuesday 1 September 2026 Inset day 
Wednesday 2 September 2026 School reopens to Y9 pupils 

Thursday 3 September 2026 School reopens to all pupils 



   
  

 


